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Men / 61 / SU 61 A
Session: SU1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Trevor Owens613
EVO Gymnastics

9.050 9.400 8.7509.250 9.90010.600 56.950
2 2 2 5T 1 1 1 

1 

Aidan Cherniavsky606
FGTC

8.950 9.150 9.2009.200 8.5009.100 54.100
3 3 3 1 6T 4 2 

2 

Flip Hooks617
Haydens

9.750 8.600 8.7507.900 8.2009.550 52.750
1 7 9 5T 2 5 3 

3 

Nolan Heard615
North Metro

7.100 8.850 8.8509.050 7.9509.300 51.100
9 6 4 3 5 8 4 

4 

Ethan Hicks621
GGA - Suwanee

7.500 8.900 8.5509.300 7.8508.800 50.900
8 5 1 7 9 9T 5 

5 

Alec Sipe604
Extreme Air

7.700 9.050 8.9008.950 6.5509.500 50.650
6 4 5 2 3 11 6T

6T

Kyle Caceres605
EVO Gymnastics

8.600 8.000 8.8008.150 8.0009.100 50.650
5 8 7T 4 6T 7 6T

6T

Colin Kent616
GGA - Suwanee

7.000 10.100 8.3007.800 8.0508.850 50.100
10 1 10 9 8 6 8T

8T

Ethan Sandberg607
GGA - Suwanee

8.900 7.750 8.4508.150 8.9507.900 50.100
4 11 7T 8 11 2 8T

8T

Caden Burlison614
Cartersville

6.500 7.950 8.2508.800 8.9009.450 49.850
11 9 6 10 4 3 10 

10 

Beau Merz627
North Shore

7.650 7.850 8.1507.400 7.8508.600 47.500
7 10 11 11 10 9T 11 

11 
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Men / 61 / SU 61 B
Session: SU1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Joshua Bradley640
Apollo

9.150 10.550 9.30010.100 10.00010.400 59.500
4 3 2 1 2 3 1 

1 

Robby Feigel629
Apollo

10.050 10.650 8.85010.350 10.3509.150 59.400
1 1 1 5T 5 1 2 

2 

Ryan Cannings644
FGTC

9.300 10.600 8.7009.450 10.10010.650 58.800
2 2 3 7T 1 2 3 

3 

Harrison York639
North Metro

9.250 8.900 9.1509.400 9.4509.100 55.250
3 6 4 3T 6 4T 4 

4 

Colin Werremeyer653
North Shore

7.850 9.350 9.1508.500 7.7508.900 51.500
9 4 6T 3T 7 9 5 

5 

Jacob Corr643
EVO Gymnastics

8.850 8.200 8.8507.900 9.4508.200 51.450
5T 8 9 5T 10 4T 6 

6 

Brendan Ingraham636
Gulf Coast

7.500 9.050 8.3008.500 7.7009.400 50.450
10 5 6T 10 3T 10 7 

7 

Franky Pacitto642
Olympia Gymnastics

7.900 8.550 8.5008.700 8.3008.400 50.350
8 7 5 9 9 6 8 

8 

Ethan Krupp631
Extreme Air

8.850 6.700 9.2006.850 8.1008.800 48.500
5T 11 11 2 8 7 9 

9 

Rhys Baldwin633
Gallagher's

8.700 7.850 7.2508.250 8.0007.550 47.600
7 9 8 11 11 8 10 

10 

Luke Feldman646
GGA - Suwanee

6.400 7.150 8.7007.650 7.0509.400 46.350
11 10 10 7T 3T 11 11 

11 
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Men / 61 / SU 61 C
Session: SU1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Marco Ortiz673
FGTC

9.750 10.100 8.9009.400 9.45010.900 58.500
6 2 2 4 2 4 1 

1 

Kody Lawton663
EVO Gymnastics

9.950 10.050 9.1009.800 9.8009.500 58.200
4 3 1 1 7 3 2 

2 

Albert Chagnon668
Les Dynamix

10.350 9.850 8.6509.250 8.90010.150 57.150
1 4 3T 7T 4 7 3 

3 

Lukas Villa658
FGTC

9.850 9.650 8.9508.650 9.20010.450 56.750
5 6 6 3 3 5 4 

4 

Andrew Brown654
Gulf Coast

10.200 10.300 8.8009.250 8.0509.950 56.550
3 1 3T 5 6 9 5 

5 

Ricky Perez674
FGTC

10.250 8.000 8.7007.750 10.45011.150 56.300
2 10 9 6 1 1 6 

6 

Dylan Meholic660
Olympia Gymnastics

8.650 9.250 8.6509.050 10.0508.200 53.850
10 7 5 7T 11 2 7 

7 

Michael Renda667
Tumblebees Jupiter

8.800 8.950 8.5008.300 9.15010.000 53.700
7T 8 7 10 5 6 8 

8 

Alexander Riley657
Crystal Lake

8.800 9.800 9.0507.700 8.2508.500 52.100
7T 5 10 2 10 8 9 

9 

Dean Soulsby662
Cartersville

6.000 8.650 8.6508.000 7.5508.850 47.700
11 9 8 7T 9 10 10 

10 

Kaleb Woolaver1627
Motions Unlimited

8.700 7.400 8.4006.300 7.0009.000 46.800
9 11 11 11 8 11 11 

11 
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Men / 61 / SU 61 D
Session: SU1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jakson Kurecki697
EVO Gymnastics

9.400 10.800 8.80010.050 10.80010.700 60.550
4 1 1 3 1 1 1 

1 

Charlie Parks677
GGA - Suwanee

9.450 9.750 8.4508.600 6.8509.900 53.000
3 3 7 6T 2 9 2 

2 

Danil Bryndin696
Orlando Metro

10.250 7.000 8.6009.150 8.1009.150 52.250
1 10 4 4T 4 3T 3 

3 

Tyler Josleyn676
Olympia Gymnastics

9.300 7.700 8.8509.400 7.9008.800 51.950
5 9 2T 2 7 5 4 

4 

Ilya Danilchenko1600
Orlando Metro

9.750 8.150 8.3509.400 7.6008.650 51.900
2 7 2T 9T 9 6T 5 

5 

Mason Woodruff675
GGA - Suwanee

8.100 9.800 8.3507.850 8.1508.900 51.150
6 2 10 9T 6 2 6 

6 

Greyling Boers686
GGA - Suwanee

7.550 9.650 8.4508.500 7.6008.200 49.950
9 4 8 6T 10 6T 7 

7 

Jacob Davey684
Apollo

7.900 8.400 9.2508.700 6.2008.700 49.150
7 5 6 1 8 10 8T

8T

Austin Denomme687
Olympia Gymnastics

7.700 7.750 8.4508.100 8.1009.050 49.150
8 8 9 6T 5 3T 8T

8T

Ezekial Burgess699
Gulf Coast

7.000 8.250 8.6008.750 7.0009.500 49.100
10 6 5 4T 3 8 10 

10 
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Men / 62 / SU 62 A
Session: SU1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jude Waring1637
Park Avenue

8.000 8.350 9.0508.900 8.4508.600 51.350
3 4T 1 1 5T 1 1 

1 

Jacob Mruk1610
EVO Gymnastics

7.800 8.700 8.7007.750 8.3008.900 50.150
4 1 8 3* 2 2 2T

2T

Gregory Erickson1613
Regal Gymnastics

8.400 8.350 8.7008.150 7.9008.650 50.150
1 4T 4T 3* 4 7 2T

2T

Matthew Maykut1606
Park Avenue

8.200 8.600 8.7506.500 8.1008.950 49.100
2 2T 11 2 1 5 4 

4 

Jeremy Goldberg1604
Flip City

6.750 8.350 8.5508.050 8.2507.850 47.800
5 4T 6 7T 9 3T 5 

5 

Tristan Courtay1607
Park Avenue

6.100 8.600 7.9508.700 7.4007.900 46.650
8 2T 2 10 8 11 6 

6 

Walker Speir1614
EVO Gymnastics

6.400 8.100 8.5506.700 8.2508.300 46.300
7 7 10 7T 7 3T 7 

7 

Jared Krueger1615
Interstate

5.300 6.800 8.7008.150 7.5008.600 45.050
9 10 4T 3T 5T 10 8 

8 

Christopher Sigman1602
Tumblebees Jupiter

4.650 8.000 8.5007.950 7.8507.650 44.600
11 8 7 9 10 8 9 

9 

Simon Nield1609
Chelsea Piers

5.050 5.400 8.7008.350 7.8008.750 44.050
10 11 3 3T 3 9 10 

10 

Jagger Stachtiaris1619
Chelsea Piers

6.500 7.250 7.8506.950 7.9507.450 43.950
6 9 9 11 11 6 11 

11 
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Men / 62 / SU 62 B
Session: SU1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Teo Pingilupe601
International Bogota

8.050 9.150 7.8507.850 8.0009.300 50.200
2 1 3 8T 1 4 1 

1 

Tycho Eggers1633
Chelsea Piers

7.850 8.450 8.1508.550 8.3508.350 49.700
3 2 1 6T 4 1 2 

2 

Gavin Sparks1629
Interstate

7.000 8.300 8.9508.400 7.6508.850 49.150
6 3T 2 2 2 5 3 

3 

Connor Taylor1628
Regal Gymnastics

8.200 8.200 8.6507.500 8.1008.250 48.900
1 5 4 3 5 3 4 

4 

Jacob Madeiros1625
Islands YMCA

7.150 8.300 7.7506.950 6.9507.300 44.400
5 3T 5 10 7 7 5 

5 

Joseph Fishman1621
Flip City

5.450 7.450 9.1006.400 6.2008.500 43.100
10 6T 6 1 3 9 6 

6 

Aidan Militello1622
Regal Gymnastics

7.250 7.450 8.1506.000 7.0507.050 42.950
4 6T 9T 6T 9 6 7 

7 

Daniel Ferrando1624
Chelsea Piers

6.200 7.000 7.8506.000 8.3007.250 42.600
8 8 9T 8T 8 2 8 

8 

Jaedyn Copeland1623
Tumblebees Jupiter

5.600 5.400 8.2506.200 6.8008.150 40.400
9 9 8 5 6 8 9 

9 

Miguel Herrera1620
Flip City

6.250 4.850 8.3006.300 6.0006.800 38.500
7 10 7 4 10 10 10 

10 
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Men / All Levels / All Ages
Session: SU1

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 FGTC 6L 178.000 29.850 30.350 28.050 27.050 32.700 30.000
11 1 2 1 2

2 EVO Gymnastics 6L 175.800 28.400 30.250 29.100 26.750 30.800 30.500
22 2 1 2 1

3 GGA - Suwanee 6L 161.550 26.450 29.650 26.400 25.700 28.200 25.150
43 3 4 3 4

4 Olympia Gymnastics 6L 157.250 25.850 25.550 27.150 26.000 26.250 26.450
34 4 3 4 3

5 Chelsea Piers 6L 140.950 20.550 22.700 23.850 24.700 24.550 24.600
55 5 5 5 5
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Men / All Levels / All Ages
Session: SU1

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Gulf Coast 6S 156.100 24.700 27.600 26.500 25.700 28.850 22.750
31 1 1 1 4

2 Park Avenue 6S 147.100 22.300 25.550 24.100 25.750 25.450 23.950
23 2 2 3 1

3 Regal Gymnastics 6S 142.000 23.850 24.000 21.650 25.500 23.950 23.050
42 3 4 4 3

4 Tumblebees Jupiter 6S 138.700 19.050 22.350 22.450 25.250 25.800 23.800
54 4 3 2 2

5 Flip City 6S 129.400 18.450 20.650 20.750 25.950 23.150 20.450
15 5 5 5 5
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